Wahlbeteiligung 6.642

cbu
SPD
FDP
AfD
Griine
Linke

Volt

‘Landtag 2022 :

. Erststimmen :

2.204
2.169
346
478
920
111
45

So hat Hilchenbach gewahlt

% EZweitstimmeni
58,6
33,4
39

5,3
7,3

© 14,0 ¢

1,7
0,7

2.266
2.067
382
478
854
108
41

%

34,3
31,3
5,8
7,2
12,9
1,6
0,6

Landtag 2017 :

: Erststimmen :

7.728

2.763

2.879
727
528
428
275

%
65,8
36,1
37,6
9,5
6,9
5,6
3,6

Suwdiild. LiTuTigtcuiiio

. Zweitstimmen :

2.401
2.767
910
594
403
277

%

31,3
36,1
11,9
Toll
5,3
3,6

Stand: Endergebnis



